You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-1212B33-E8T1U : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S-1212B33-E8T1U Details PDF
S-1212B33-E8T1U
Manufacturer Part Number: S-1212B33-E8T1U
Manufacturer/Brand: SII Semiconductor Corporation
Part of Description: IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 0.26A HSOP-8A
Datasheets: S-1212B33-E8T1U.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S-1212B33-E8T1U
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 0.26A HSOP-8A
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 105°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 36V
Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width) Exposed Pad
Supplier Device Package 8-HSOPA
Voltage - Output 3.3V
Current - Output 260mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.8V @ 250mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
S-1212B30-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3V 250MA
SOT23-5
S-1212B33-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 0.26A
SOT23-5
S-1212B33-U5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 0.26A
SOT89-5
S-1212B50-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 5V 0.26A SOT23-
5
S-1212B33-E6T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 250MA
6HSOP
S-1211A
Copal Electronics
SWITCH ROTARY DIP HEX 100MA
5V
S-1212B28-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 250MA
SOT23-5
S-1212B50-E8T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 5V 0.26A HSOP-
8A
02013A120GAT2A 08051A500GAT2A 12101C155MAT2A 1MBH65-090 2MBI200VB-120-50
70HFR160 AT89C51RB2-UL AUR9807DIGD B39121-B5045-H810 BYC10X-600P
BZT52C4V3LP-7 CR250JX-4 CXA2513M D66ES620 DDZ5V1B-13
DS12885S+ ELM13415CA-S GRM188C80J225ME19D HSMS-8202-BLKG IPS6031R/AUIPS6031R
IRL3716S L18P030D15-QP LD055A821JAB2A LMV358IDGKRG4 LT1490ACS8#PBF
LTH-301AP1-E LTST-C191TBKT-CA MAX8903JETI+ MBM29LV320BE-80PFTN MDCA500-16io1
MMSZ5223B MT6612BN NCP21XW222J03RA PC3SD21NVZD R1331NS10D
SB07-03P-TD SI4320DY SLF10145T-220M1R9-H SP3223EEY-L SPW16N50C3
ST730C18L SW50CXC580 T560N18TOF TLV2780IDBVR TLV320AIC3110IRHBR
TPIC1405ADFDRG4 TPS2112PW/2112 VI-JN3-CY-02 VMO650-01F ZMY11-GS08